

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.19-36, 37-54 IN Civil Appeal.No.3595-3612/1999

SECY., STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UMADEVI & ORS

Respondent (s)

( For impleadment and directions )

Date : 13/11/2000 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Interlocutory Application Nos.19 to 36 are dismissed.  
Learned counsel seeks permission to withdraw  
Interlocutory Application Nos.37 to 54 with liberty to  
approach the High Court. They are accordingly dismissed as  
withdrawn.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

[Kanwal Singh]  
Court Master