

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL No.3595-3612/1999 @@
EE

Secy.State of Karnataka & Ors. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Umadevi & Ors. Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

WITH C.A. 3849/2001, SLP(C) 9103-9105/2001

Date : 22.11.2001 This appeal was called on for hearing today.@@
AA

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,ASG
M/s. N.Ganpathy,Satya Mitra,Sanjay R.Hegde &
Sanjeev Puri,Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. M.Rama Jois,Sr.Adv.
M/s. S.R.Bhat,N.R.Nath,Mrs.L.M.Bhat and
Ms. Hetu Arora,Advs.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.
M/s. Joseph Pookkatt,Prasenjiti Keswani and
Prashant Kumar,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

The question involved in these appeals also arise in
Appeal Nos.1861-2063/2001 filed by the employees against the
judgment of the Karnataka High Court dated 1st February, 2001
wherein leave is stated to have been granted.

Both these appeals may be listed together.

The learned ASG appearing for the State of Karnataka
undertakes to produce the relevant statutory rules, if any,
governing the recruitment to the post against which daily
wages recruitment had been made.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@
AA
Court Master Court Master@@

AAAA