

C.A.No. 1861-2063 OF 2001
ITEM No.32

Court No. 7

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1861-2063/2001

KARNATAKA CASUAL&DAILY RATED WORKERS UN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Prayer for interim relief and office report)
(With I.A. Nos.1-203 - Application for directions)

Date : 06/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. M.C. Bhandare, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

I.As. be considered along with the main appeals.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master