

h

C.A.No. 3595-3612 OF 1999
ITEM No.MM-1

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3595-3612 OF 1999@@
CC

SECY., STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. ...APPELLANTS

VERSUS

UMADEVI & ORS. ...RESPONDENTS
(With office report)

WITH C.A.Nos.3849/2001, 9103-5/2001-(With prayer for interim relief),
SLP(C)Nos.2029-47/2002-(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP),
SLP(C)Nos.8436/2002, 12913-16/2002-(With appln.(s) for c/delay in
filing SLP and with office report) and
C.A.Nos.3520-24/2002, CA Nos.1861-2063/2001

Date : 13/01/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. S.R. Hegde, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List after six weeks.

.SP1

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)@@
AA
Court Master@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Note : This matter is listed on 14/1/2003
before Court No.10 as Item No.104.
Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.