

î

C.A.No. 3595-3612 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.119(MM) Court No.7 SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3595-3612 OF 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Secretary, State of Karnataka & Ors. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Umadevi & Ors. Respondent (s)
(With office report)

WITH
C.A. No.1861-2063/2001
(With appln. for directions and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

C.A. No.3849/2001

SLP(C) Nos.9103-9105/2001
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) Nos.2029-2047/2002
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) No.8436/2002, C.A. Nos.3520-3524/2002,
SLP(C) Nos.12913-12916/2002
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

W I T H

SLP(C) Nos...../2003 (CC:109-498/2003)
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

Date : 25/03/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appearing parties:@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Mr. M.C. Bhandare, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mohan V. Kataraki,Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Sharma,Adv.
(Mentioned by)

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The above matters involve regularization of several categories of employees in various departments who have originally been deployed as daily-wagers. It is represented that formulation of the scheme for the purpose is on the anvil and it is being given shape and is being processed and the finalisation of the same one way or other will take some more time. On that basis, a request is made to have these matters adjourned to July, 2003. Call in the 3rd week of July, 2003.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Mithlesh Raghav)
Court Master