

t
C.A.No. 3595-3612 OF 1999
ITEM NO.103COURT NO.11SECTION-IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3595-3612 OF 1999

SECRETARY, STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

.....
APPELLANT(S)

:VERSUS:

UMADEVI & ORS.

.....
RESPONDENT(S)

(With Office Report)

WITH
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.1861-2063 OF 2001

KARNATAKA CASUAL & DAILY RATED WORKERS UNION

.....
APPELLANT(S)

:VERSUS:

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

.....
RESPONDENT(S)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3849 OF 2001

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

.....
APPELLANT(S)

:VERSUS:

N.R. JAYARAM PRABHU

.....
RESPONDENT(S)

SLP(C) NOS.9103-9105 OF 2001

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

.....
PETITIONER(S)

:VERSUS:

D.M. MALLIKARJUNASWAMY & ORS.

.....
RESPONDENT(S)

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NOS.2029-2047 OF 2002

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

.....
PETITIONER(S)

:VERSUS:

LAURENCE D.SOUZA & ORS.

.....
RESPONDENT(S)

SLP(C)NO.8436 OF 2002

SECRETARY, DEPT. PERSONNEL & ADMN. REFORMS & ORS.

.....
PETITIONER(S)
:VERSUS:
D.H. RANGAPPA

.....
RESPONDENT(S)
(With Office Report)
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3520-3524 OF 2002

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

.....
APPELLANT(S)
:VERSUS:
CHANDRAKANTH & ORS.

.....
RESPONDENT(S)
.....2/-

-2-

SLP(C) NOS.12913-12916 OF 2002

SHANKARAPPA & ORS.

.....
PETITIONER(S)
:VERSUS:
DIRECTOR OF HORTICULTURE & ORS.

.....
RESPONDENT(S)

(With Office Report)
CIVIL APPEAL NO.3956 OF 2001

MADANBI

.....
APPELLANT(S)
:VERSUS:
DIRECTOR OF HORTICULTURE & ORS.

.....
RESPONDENT(S)

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3914-3922 OF 2003

SECRETARY, DEPT., PERS. & ADMN. REFORMS & ORS.

.....
APPELLANT(S)
:VERSUS:
M. RAJU

.....
RESPONDENT(S)

(CC 109-498)
SLP(C) NO..... OF 2003

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

.....
APPELLANT(S)
:VERSUS:
NAGARAJU & ORS.

.....
RESPONDENT(S)

(With Office Report)

Date : 19/08/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. N.P.S. Panwar, Adv.

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

MR. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Sudarshan, Adv.

Mr. Jayanth Muthraj, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanatha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

Miss Hetu Arora, Adv.

Mr. Ranganath, Adv. 3/-

-3-

Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Pokkatt, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, learned counsel appearing for the State of Karnataka informs that a Committee constituted in connection with the dispute involved in these appeals has already met and has also heard some of the parties, and a final decision in the matter is likely to be taken shortly. In that view of the matter, these appeals and SLPs are put off for four weeks. It is expected that a final decision in the matter shall be taken and the same shall be intimated to this Court.

(A.S. BISHT) (KANWAL SINGH)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER